
Event 103

28 JUN 2022 - 16:00

Men's 3m Springboard

Tremplin 3m - hommes

Final

Finale

19th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

18 June - 3 July 2022

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 WANG Zongyuan CHN 407C 3.4 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.09.09.08.5 91.80 1 91.80 1  

5337D 3.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.09.08.59.0 94.50 1 186.30 1  

5156B 3.9 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 93.60 1 279.90 1  

307C 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.59.08.0 89.25 1 369.15 1  

207C 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 86.40 3 455.55 1  

109C 3.8 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.09.59.09.5 106.40 1 561.95 1  

2 CAO Yuan CHN 5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 81.60 3 81.60 3 10.20

5337D 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 84.00 3 165.60 2 20.70

307C 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.59.09.08.0 89.25 3 254.85 2 25.05

407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.58.58.5 83.30 2 338.15 2 31.00

207C 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.57.5 88.20 2 426.35 2 29.20

109C 3.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.55.56.05.5 66.50 8 492.85 2 69.10

3 LAUGHER Jack GBR 5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.08.0 85.00 2 85.00 2 6.80

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.07.56.56.5 70.00 6 155.00 4 31.30

407C 3.4 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.09.08.59.0 91.80 2 246.80 3 33.10

207C 3.6 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.03.53.53.5 37.80 12 284.60 6 84.55

109C 3.8 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.58.08.58.0 91.20 1 375.80 3 79.75

5156B 3.9 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.5 97.50 2 473.30 3 88.65

4 URIBE BERMUDEZ Luis
Felipe

COL 5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.58.07.0 76.50 =4 76.50 =4 15.30

5156B 3.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.56.56.56.5 79.95 4 156.45 3 29.85

109C 3.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.07.07.57.5 85.50 4 241.95 4 37.95

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.57.0 64.60 7 306.55 3 62.60

207C 3.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.06.06.06.0 66.60 7 373.15 4 82.40

307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.58.08.57.5 84.00 3 457.15 4 104.80

5 JANDARD Alexis FRA 405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.06.5 64.50 9 64.50 9 27.30

109C 3.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 89.30 2 153.80 5 32.50

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 67.50 8 221.30 5 58.60

5337D 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.57.0 68.25 6 289.55 4 79.60

307C 3.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 68.25 6 357.80 6 97.75

5154B 3.4 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.07.06.57.0 69.70 6 427.50 5 134.45

6 SAKAI Sho JPN 405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 6 72.00 6 19.80

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.07.57.5 67.50 8 139.50 6 46.80

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.07.57.0 74.80 6 214.30 6 65.60

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.08.08.07.5 70.50 5 284.80 5 84.35

307C 3.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 78.75 4 363.55 5 92.00

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.56.57.06.5 60.45 10 424.00 6 137.95

7 BOUYER Jules FRA 407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 71.40 7 71.40 7 20.40

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.05.56.05.5 55.80 11 127.20 10 59.10

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 70.50 7 197.70 8 82.20

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.58.0 77.00 3 274.70 7 94.45

305B 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.58.08.09.0 70.50 5 345.20 7 110.35

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.07.57.58.0 76.50 5 421.70 7 140.25

8 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 63.00 =10 63.00 =10 28.80

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.07.08.0 69.75 7 132.75 7 53.55

109C 3.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.06.5 79.80 5 212.55 7 67.35

307C 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.54.54.54.5 47.25 11 259.80 8 109.35

407C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.07.06.56.0 66.30 8 326.10 8 129.45

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.57.0 68.00 7 394.10 8 167.85

9 HOULDEN Jordan
Christopher

GBR 5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.06.57.5 76.50 =4 76.50 =4 15.30

407C 3.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.04.04.54.0 42.50 12 119.00 12 67.30

307C 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.55.5 66.50 9 185.50 10 94.40

5156B 3.9 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.55.55.55.0 62.40 8 247.90 10 121.25

207C 3.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.55.56.0 64.80 9 312.70 10 142.85

109C 3.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.57.07.57.0 77.90 4 390.60 9 171.35
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10 FOGACA Rafael BRA 107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.06.06.57.0 65.10 8 65.10 8 26.70

407C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.0 66.30 10 131.40 8 54.90

109C 3.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.54.04.04.0 45.60 12 177.00 12 102.90

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 71.40 4 248.40 9 120.75

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.57.06.57.5 64.50 11 312.90 9 142.65

307C 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.55.05.54.5 52.50 11 365.40 10 196.55

11 AREVALO ALCON
Alberto

ESP 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.57.5 63.00 =10 63.00 =10 28.80

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.57.07.08.0 66.65 9 129.65 9 56.65

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.55.55.5 56.10 11 185.75 9 94.15

207C 3.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.55.56.05.5 59.40 9 245.15 11 124.00

307C 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.54.55.05.5 50.75 12 295.90 12 159.65

407C 3.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.07.06.57.0 64.60 9 360.50 11 201.45

12 SUYAMA Haruki JPN 107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.56.55.56.0 54.25 12 54.25 12 37.55

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 71.40 5 125.65 11 60.65

407C 3.4 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.55.56.06.0 59.50 10 185.15 11 94.75

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.56.05.06.0 49.50 10 234.65 12 134.50

307C 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.57.06.0 64.75 10 299.40 11 156.15

5337D 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.04.53.03.5 45.50 12 344.90 12 217.05

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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